CORRIDA SOLIDARIA BEL VITORINO

Volta 5 - Relatério Geral - CORRIDA - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2
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10
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12
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15
16
17
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23
24
25
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27
28
29
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31

32
33
34
35

Num.

82
67
83
23
80
118
38

55
95

32
21

70

37

18
100
115

29
56
7
81

58
45
51
53
86

114

30
11
35
42

Nome

KATIA SANTOS COSTA

LUCIANA JESUS LIMA

ERIKA GAMBOA SOARES

SIMONE GOMES

BRUNA SANTOS

MARIA APARECIDA DA COSTA VELOSO
VERONICE JANDIR DA SILVA
ALEXANDRA ALVES DE JESUS

ZILDA COUSSO RUBIO

SIMONE MARIA LIMA CAVALCANTE
PACHA

IRENE DIAS DE ANDRADE

BIA MOREIRA

LUCELIA GUIMARAES

MARIANA MENEZES

REIJANE PARAGUASSU SANTOS
MARIA VANUZIA FERREIRA DE SOUSA
ANDERSON TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

FERNANDA SILVESTRE RAMOS DE
MORAES

ELISETE SILVA

CELESTE PRADA

HOSANA ROCHA DE SIQUEIRA
KATIENE APARECIDA DOS CRUZ
CAMILA GAROLI VILELA

VIVIAN DA COSTA FERNANDES
MARIA DO CARMO DE SOUZAALVES
BEATRIZ NOBREGA

ELINA OKAMURA

MARCIA TABATA

SONIA OLIVEIRA

DARCI PADUA QUEIROZ

APARECIDA SONIA MARES SILVESTRE
RAMOS

MARIA DA CONCEICAO CAETANO
CAMILA HONORIO

KEMMYLLE FERREIRA

YNGRID HOLANDA SALES

36
36
37
31
23
38
56
40
50
47

42
44
36
36
43
41
17
38

45
a1
46
43
a1
37
46
43
32
42
49
a4
60

51
40
23
25

Faixa
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.
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10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
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Equipe

Volta

Pagina :

Tempo
00:26:24
00:26:43
00:27:56
00:28:42
00:30:31
00:31:07
00:31:37
00:31:46
00:31:46

00:31:46

00:32:12
00:32:16
00:32:29
00:34:09
00:34:12
00:34:30
00:34:50
00:34:56

00:34:59
00:35:08
00:35:18
00:35:30
00:35:31
00:35:41
00:35:41
00:36:04
00:36:41
00:36:41
00:36:45
00:36:49
00:36:50

00:37:18
00:37:24
00:37:35

00:37:52



CORRIDA SOLIDARIA BEL VITORINO

Volta 5 - Relatério Geral - CORRIDA - Feminino

Coloc.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Num.

110
47
4
34
66
105
69
63
112

27
48
64
36
20
102
39
19

72
99
74
68

65
94
73
71
13
12
43

Nome

INGRID MARA DOS SANTOS
VERA LUCIA COELHO
ELAINE CORREA

SANDRA P. PAULINO
FATIMA LUCIA PINHEIRO

ANDREA DA COSTA CRUZ SACRAMENTO

VILMA COSTA

VANESSA REZENDE

SUELI PATRICIA ALVES
MARLI GOMES SOUZA NATALI
KATIA ANDRADE

GILMARA MATOS

ANA MARIA THIAGO DE SOUZA
VALDICE TRINDADE

LAUDIA SARMENTO

ANA CLAUDIA BAGATIN
NILDETE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
ANA RAMOS DOS SANTOS
VALDELICE MOTA

MARIA DE FATIMA SILVA
CARLA RAMOS

ALESSANDRA AMATI

RENATA DELLA MONICA LAPOLLA
VICTORELLO

CLAUDIA HELENA NEVES SANTOS
ANDREIA MARA

ERICA BEZERRA

EUNICE COUTINHO

ROSEMEIRE RODRIGUES

RITA DE CASSIA CINTRA

ANA PAULA AQUINO DOS SANTOS

40
47
51
42
61
a4
52
34
39
54
44
31
40
46
38
a7
a1
68
52
a7
46
37
38

51
45
43
43
52
42
50

Faixa
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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Equipe

Volta

o o o O

Pagina :

Tempo
00:38:21
00:38:22
00:38:57
00:39:02
00:39:14
00:39:44
00:40:20
00:40:25
00:41:14
00:41:38
00:41:54
00:41:54
00:42:58
00:43:14
00:44:01
00:44:05
00:44:33
00:45:43
00:45:45
00:46:20
00:46:28
00:47:05

00:47:11

00:50:04
00:51:26
00:52:26
00:52:30
00:54:13
00:54:14
00:56:26



